

MACC (EX)-01/2026
CNR NO. WBCB01-000279-2026
(Arising out of MACC 18 of 2021)

PRESENT : Sri Nirvan Khesong, District & Sessions Judge,
Cooch Behar, **J.O. Code: WB-00662**
In-charge of
Additional District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. **02**

Dated : **13.03.2026**

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D and App.

Lawyer's attendance is filed on behalf of the Dhr.

No SR is received.

This court is lying vacant, I am in-charge of this court.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix, **27.04.2026** for S/R, A/D and App.

D/C by me.

I/C , District & Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar

J U D G E
M.A.C.C. Tribunal,
Fast Track Court,
Cooch Behar.

I/C , District & Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar

J U D G E
M.A.C.C. Tribunal,
Fast Track Court,
Cooch Behar.